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Subject Code E-mail Mobile

ES 301 ME khader.basha@mjcollege.ac.in 9849095309

ES 303 ME bhasker@mjcollege.ac.in 9949168281

ES 322 ME masamad@mjcollege.ac.in 9247880360

ES 321 CE yousuf.hussaini@mjcollege.ac.in 9703672110

MC 323 CE samad.kamdod@mjcollege.ac.in 9030282218

BS  301 MT rfsayeed@mjcollege.ac.in 9848425282

ES 351 ME bhasker@mjcollege.ac.in 9949168281

ES 302 ME suvarna.kumar@mjcollege.ac.in 9246282431

ES 322 CE abubakar@mjcollege.ac.in 9700656186

 Fluid Mechanics (FM)

 Machine Drawing Lab (MD Lab)  Mr. V. Suvarna Kumar (VSK) / Mr. K. M. D. Mazharuddin (MAZ)

1604-16-738-025 to 048   1604-16-738- 001 to 024  1604- 16-738- 049 to 059 + Lateral Entry + Re Admitted. 

Title

MOM                                                                 
  (SYH)

 Engineering Thermdynamics (ETD)

 Batch-B2

 Environmental Studies (EVS)

 Mr. Syed Khader Basha (KB)

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

 Mr. Md. Abdul Rawoof Sayeed (MARS)

 Mr. Mohd. Abdul Samad (MAS)

SATURDAY

 Mr. Abdul Samad Kamdod (ASK)

 Mr. Syed Yousuf Hussaini (SYH) Mechanics of Materials (MOM)

Lab Batches

 Metallurgy & Material Science (MMS)
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Met Lab (B2) / MD Lab (B3) / MOM Lab (B1)                       
(GB / VSK & MAZ / ABK)

MONDAY
Met Lab (B1) / MD Lab (B2) / MOM Lab (B3)                         

  (GB / VSK & MAZ / ABK)

TUESDAY

1:00 
to 

1:45

L  
 

U   
  
N   
  
C  
 H

Met Lab (B3) / MD Lab (B1) / MOM Lab (B2)            
          (GB / VSK & MAZ / ABK)

M-III                                                                                                               
                                              (MARS)

Incharge, Time Table

 Name of the Faculty 

FM                                                                                                   
                                (MAS)

MOM                                                                 
  (SYH)

FRIDAY

 Mathematics-III (M-III)

 ETD                                                                                           
       (KB)

                                       Head, MED

 ALLOCATION OF THEORY & PRACTICALS

 Mr. G. Bhasker (GB)

 Mechanics of Materials Lab (MOM Lab)  Mr. Abubakar (ABK)

 Mr. G. Bhasker (GB)

Batch-B1

 Metallurgy Lab (Metallurgy Lab)

Batch-B3
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